Low Speed High Torque, Hydraulic Motors
Large Frame Motors HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C210 Parker Hannifin Corporation
An Economical Sensor for Speed Readout
This rugged, weather resistant design is ideal for industrial and mobile applications. Applications include salt/sand/
fertilizer spreader drives, conveyer drives and injection molder compression drives. The sensor is a hall-effect type,
which when externally powered outputs 30 square wave digital pulses per coupling shaft revolution. The connector is

4 x M8 x 75mm
2 x O-Ring
Bestellschlüssel / Ordering system /
Systéme de Commande / Informacion para
pedidos
100 bar
140 bar
170 bar
200 bar
410018-100
410018-140
410018-170
410018-200
HAAF
HAAH
HAAK
HAAM
Maß "L"
Length
"L"
Option
Code
110 mm
158 mm
158 mm
158 mm
Ventil, einzel
single valve
410017-100
410017-140
410017-170
410017-200
HAAP
HAAU
HAAX
HABA
Option
Code
(M8) (M6)
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No
Öffnungsdruck
Opening pressure
Tarage / Presion de
apertura
Low Speed High Torque, Hydraulic Motors
Large Frame Motors HY13-1553-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C214 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Internal relief valve / Schockventil intern
Soupape de sécurité interne /
Regolatrice di pressione interna
Code:  BBBA*, BBBB*, BBBC*, BBBD* or BBBG*
Bestellschlüssel / Systéme de Commande / Ordering system / Informacion para pedidos
Pressure
Option bar (psi)
BBBA   69 (1000)
BBBB 138 (2000)
BBBC 207 (3000)
BBBD 276 (4000)
BBBG 103 (1500)
Öffnungsdruck
Opening pressure